SEYMOUR INLAND WETLANDS COMMISSION

COPY RECEIVED
DATE: 7/15/10
TIME: 9:10/A/N
TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE

AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING

7:30PM SEPTEMBER 26, 2016 NORMA DRUMMER ROOM

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Public Comment
- 4. Approval of Minutes, Regular Meeting, Aug 22, 2016
- 5. Approval of Minutes, Special Meeting, August 29, 2016
- 6. Inland Wetlands Application, Dakota Woods Garden Apartments, 20 Spring Street, Discussion and Possible Action
- 7. Storm Water Management Application, Dakota Woods Garden Apartments, 20 Spring Street, Discussion and Possible Action
- 8. 46-100 Roosevelt Drive, Mixed Use, Vineyard and Retail Sales, Wetlands/Storm water Management Permit, Discussion and Possible Action
- Proposed Parking Lot, Seymour Congregational Church, 45 Broad Street, Wetlands and Storm Water Permit
- 10. Town Attorney, Presentation of Timeline and Outline for Updating Inland Wetlands Regulations and Storm Water Management Ordinance, Discussion and Possible Action
- 11. Inland Wetlands Enforcement Officer's Report, Discussion and Possible Action
- 12. Public Comment
- 13. Commissioner's Public Comment
- 14. Adjournment

SEYMOUR INLAND WETLANDS COMMISSION

Paul Wetowitz, Chairman